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Bakewell Cake (pre-cut 1x16)
Short Product Name:
Bakewell Cake

An almond flavour sponge cake layered with raspberry filling and buttercream, covered with buttercream finished with raspberry jam feathering-effect and decorated with toasted almonds.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060082388453   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Sussex Bakes Ltd T/A More Food   Suppliers Product Code : WS401FR

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1669kJ

399kcal
20.1g 5.2g 34.7g 0.42g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1669kJ 399kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1669kJ 

399kCal

Carbohydrates 50.1g

of which sugars 34.7g

Fat 20.1g

of which saturates 5.2g

Fibre 1.1g

Protein 3.8g

Salt 0.42g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May also contain other nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Buttercream (26%) (Icing Sugar, Butter (<b>MILK</b>), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)), Water), Wheat Flour (<b>WHEAT</b> Flour,

Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Caster Sugar, Pasteurised Whole <b>EGG</b>, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Raspberry Filling (7%) (Raspberry, Sugar, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Citric Acid, Natural

Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Hibiscus Concentrate), Roasted <b>ALMONDS </b>(2%), Humectant (Glycerol), <b>WHEAT </b>Starch, Raspberry Jam (Sugar, Water, Raspberry Purée, Citric

Acid, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acidity Regulator (Trisodium Citrate), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Flavouring), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate),

Whey Powder (<b>MILK</b>), Modified Potato Starch, Natural Flavouring Substances, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-lactylate), <b>WHEAT</b> Gluten, Salt, Stabilisers

(Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum).

Supplier's Product Code : WS401FR

Product Added : 05 April 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 April 2024

erudus id : 802dd07a339d4945bf859ff7af844cd2

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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